DAILY UNTIL
11:30AM

EGGS HOLLANDAISE

Your choice of grilled Ciabatta
bread or Limburg waffle, topped
with crisp shredded cabbage, oven-
dried cherry tomatoes, baked
capsicum and two griddle fried
eggs - topped with our Tarragon-
infused Hollandaise sauce and
toasted sunflower kernels.

Perfected by your choice of:

Oven Roasted Chicken: 29.80

Smoked Salmon: 39.80

Sauteed Button & Shimeji Mushrooms: 29.80

THREE-EGGS

Scrambled, fried or omelette. Served with
buttered toast or croissant. Accompanied
by two chicken sausages. 17.80

Add sauteed button mushrooms: 5.80

BREAKFAST WAFFLE
Light freshly baked waffle with fairy dust
and Golden Syrup - 15.80

Add whipped cream - 3.80
Add ice-cream - 3.80
Add blackcurrant compote - 5.80

WENTEL-TEEFJES
It’s a bit like French toast, but Dutch!

Toast dipped in a bath of milk, egg and

cinnamon, then cooked to a golden
brown. Topped with golden syrup and
fairy dust - 17.80

Add Apricot or Cherry compote 5.80

PANCAKES

Griddle-cooked, topped with Fairy Dust
and Golden Syrup - 16.80

Add Cherry compote - 5.80
Add fresh Mango - 4.80

Add whipped cream - 3.80
Add ice-cream (1 scoop) - 3.80

BIG BREAKFAST

Buttered toast or Croissant, three fried or
scrambled eggs, oven-dried cherry
tomatoes, two chicken sausages, grilled
chicken-breast slices, Silver Creek button
mushrooms, home-made tomato & chilli
jam and baked beans. 28.80

UITSMIJTER

Buttered toasted Ciabatta bread topped
with sliced roasted chicken breast, then
crowned with two fried eggs. 18.80

Add Gouda Cheese - 5.80

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT
Freshly baked Croissant with three
scrambled eggs and a generous helping
of the finest smoked salmon - 39.80

EGG-SALAD SANDWICH

Buttered toasted Ciabatta bread filled
with our delicious Egg & Mayo salad -
16.80

PUMPKIN & APPLE SALAD

With crisp red and white cabbage,
Romaine lettuce, roast capsicum, oven-
dried cherry tomatoes and red-onion
rings in our house dressing. Topped with
toasted walnuts. 23.80

RIJST-TAFEL (RICE-TABLE)

White & black rice, sauteed fish, prawns,
oven-baked chicken breast slices with

black pepper sauce, green beans,
omelette, pickles, tomato-chilli jam, and
almond slivers - 29.80

Images are for reference only



BEVERAGES

SELECT FROM OUR TWO KOFFIE BLENDS

All our Koffie Beverages are made with ‘double shots’

Limburg Blend ~ 100% Arabica Beans

Koffie Craft Blend ~ 80% Arabica / 20% Robusta Beans

HOT BEVERAGES Koffie Craft
Blend
Koffie Crema [Long Black] 9.80
Koffie Verkeerd [Flat White] 11.80
Koffie Opera [w/ ice-cream] 12.80
Koffie Amsterdam [w/whipped cream] 12.80
Koffie with frothed iced milk 12.80
Koffie Mokka [w/chocolate] 13.80
Koffie Latte 11.80
Koffie Vanilla Latte 13.80
Koffie Latte Caramel 13.80
Doppio [double Espresso] 9.80
Double Espresso Macchiato 10.80
Cappuccino 11.80

‘Dirty’ Chai Latte
Koffie Pompoen (Pumpkin Latte)

Hot Chocolate

Matcha Honey Latte

BabyCino [frothed milk]

Premium Tea [ask for our selection]

ICED KOFFIE BEVERAGES
Holland Cold Brew on the Rocks (mild)
Cheese Koffie

Koffie Chocolate Crush / Caramel Crush
Iced Koffie Mokka

Koffie ‘Mars’ Crush

Iced Latte Koffie

Iced Vanilla Latte Koffie

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Caramel Latte Koffie

Iced Koffie Crema [long black]

OTHER ICE-BLENDED BEVERAGES
Holland Stroopwafel & Caramel Crush

Holland Chocolate Crush

Avocado-Chocolate Crush

Cheese Tea - Apricot, Cherry or Blackcurrant

Matcha, Vanilla & Walnut Crush

Vanilla Ice-Cream Crush (Raspberry, Blackcurrant or Cherry)

FRESH JUICES

Beetroot, Ginger, Cucumber, Apple
Apple Juice with Blackcurrants
Orange, Ginger, Cucumber, Turmeric
Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Cucumber
Orange, Carrot

Pure Orange Juice
No Ice, add MYR 2.80

Limburg
Blend

10.80
12.80
13.80
13.80
13.80
14.80
12.80
14.80
14.80
10.80
11.80
12.80
14.80
15.80

14.80
15.80

9.80
10.80

14.80
16.80
14.80
15.80
15.80
13.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
11.80

15.80
14.80
15.80
16.80
15.80
15.80

15.80
15.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.80

PLEASE ASK US ABOUT:

PRIVATE EVENTS
OFFICE CATERING
POWER-BREAKFAST MEETINGS
WHOLE CHEESECAKES

DELIVERY & PICKUP

Open your phone browser & visit:
koffiecraft.beepit.com



