DAILY UNTIL 11:30AM

EGGS HOLLANDAISE

Your choice of grilled Ciabatta bread or Limburg waffle, topped with crisp shredded cabbage, ovendried cherry tomatoes, baked capsicum and two griddle fried eggs - topped with our Tarragoninfused Hollandaise sauce and toasted sunflower kernels.



Perfected by your choice of:

Oven Roasted Chicken: 29.80 Smoked Salmon: 39.80 Sauteed Button & Shimeji Mushrooms: 29.80



BIG BREAKFAST

Buttered toast or Croissant, three fried or scrambled eggs, oven-dried cherry tomatoes, two chicken sausages, grilled chicken-breast slices, Silver Creek button mushrooms, home-made tomato & chilli jam and baked beans. 28.80



SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT

Freshly baked Croissant with three scrambled eggs and a generous helping of the finest smoked salmon - 39.80



THREE-EGGS

Scrambled, fried or omelette. Served with buttered toast or croissant. Accompanied by two chicken sausages. 17.80

Add sauteed button mushrooms: 5.80



WENTEL-TEEFJES

It's a bit like French toast, but Dutch! Toast dipped in a bath of milk, egg and cinnamon, then cooked to a golden brown. Topped with golden syrup and fairy dust - 17.80 Add Apricot or Cherry compote 5.80



UITSMIJTER

Buttered toasted Ciabatta bread topped with sliced roasted chicken breast, then crowned with two fried eggs. 18.80

Add Gouda Cheese - 5.80



EGG-SALAD SANDWICH

Buttered toasted Ciabatta bread filled with our delicious Egg & Mayo salad -16.80



BREAKFAST WAFFLE

Light freshly baked waffle with fairy dust and Golden Syrup - 15.80

Add whipped cream - 3.80 Add ice-cream - 3.80 Add blackcurrant compote - 5.80



PANCAKES

Griddle-cooked, topped with Fairy Dust and Golden Syrup - 16.80

Add Cherry compote - 5.80 Add fresh Mango - 4.80 Add whipped cream - 3.80 Add ice-cream (1 scoop) - 3.80



PUMPKIN & APPLE SALAD

With crisp red and white cabbage, Romaine lettuce, roast capsicum, ovendried cherry tomatoes and red-onion rings in our house dressing. Topped with toasted walnuts. 23.80



RIJST-TAFEL (RICE-TABLE)

White & black rice, sauteed fish, prawns, oven-baked chicken breast slices with black pepper sauce, green beans, omelette, pickles, tomato-chilli jam, and almond slivers - 29.80



SELECT FROM OUR TWO KOFFIE BLENDS

All our Koffie Beverages are made with 'double shots'
Limburg Blend ➤ 100% Arabica Beans
Koffie Craft Blend ➤ 80% Arabica / 20% Robusta Beans

HOT BEVERAGES	Koffie Craft Blend	Limburg Blend
Koffie Crema [Long Black]	9.80	10.80
Koffie Verkeerd [Flat White]	11.80	12.80
Koffie Opera [w/ ice-cream]	12.80	13.80
Koffie Amsterdam [w/whipped cream]		13.80
Koffie with frothed iced milk	12.80	13.80
Koffie Mokka [w/chocolate]	13.80	14.80
Koffie Latte	11.80	12.80
Koffie Vanilla Latte	13.80	14.80
Koffie Latte Caramel	13.80	14.80
Doppio [double Espresso]	9.80	10.80
Double Espresso Macchiato	10.80	11.80
Cappuccino	11.80	12.80
'Dirty' Chai Latte	11.00	14.80
Koffie Pompoen (Pumpkin Latte)		15.80
Hot Chocolate		14.80
Matcha Honey Latte		15.80
BabyCino [frothed milk]		9.80
Premium Tea [ask for our selection]		10.80
ICED KOFFIE BEVERAGES		
Holland Cold Brew on the Rocks (mile	d)	14.80
Cheese Koffie		16.80
Koffie Chocolate Crush / Caramel Cru	sh	14.80
Iced Koffie Mokka		15.80
Koffie 'Mars' Crush		15.80
Iced Latte Koffie		13.80
Iced Vanilla Latte Koffie		14.80
Iced Cappuccino		14.80
Iced Caramel Latte Koffie		14.80
Iced Koffie Crema [long black]		11.80
OTHER ICE-BLENDED BEVER	RAGES	
Holland Stroopwafel & Caramel Crush	1	15.80
Holland Chocolate Crush		14.80
Avocado-Chocolate Crush		15.80
Cheese Tea - Apricot, Cherry or Black	currant	16.80
Matcha, Vanilla & Walnut Crush		15.80
Vanilla Ice-Cream Crush (Raspberry, Bla	ckcurrant or Cherry)	15.80
FRESH JUICES		
Beetroot, Ginger, Cucumber, Apple		15.80
Apple Juice with Blackcurrants		15.80
Orange, Ginger, Cucumber, Turmeric		14.80
Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Cucumber		14.80
Orange, Carrot		14.80
Pure Orange Juice		14.80
No Ice, add MYR 2.80		

PLEASE ASK US ABOUT:

PRIVATE EVENTS

OFFICE CATERING

POWER-BREAKFAST MEETINGS

WHOLE CHEESECAKES

DELIVERY & PICKUP

Open your phone browser & visit: koffiecraft.beepit.com

